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Speaker Info
Terri Nagao  (she/her) 
Plant Health Safeguarding Specialist 
USDA APHIS PPQ Ohio 
Phone: 614-458-8869
email: terri-lyn.n.nagao@usda.gov

Resources
Spread Awareness, Not the Bug Powerpoint Presentation:  https://drive.google.com/file/d/1TdYeqIwLkVz7sKCnbp7x0CKpH4ESSysw/view?usp=sharing

Report Invasive Pests 
· Ohio:  https://arcg.is/14nDaH
· USDA: hungrypests.com

Workshop Recording
https://youtu.be/kxZCSKG1I38

Resource Contacts
Sean Knepper  - Forestry Specialist, Trumbull County Soil & Water Conservation District
sean@trumbullohswcd.org
330-637-2056  ext. 8625

John Kehn - District 3 Manager, ODNR Division of Forestry 
john.kehn@dnr.state.oh.us
614-512-0271

Sean Marino - Resource Conservationist, USDA-NRCS
sean.marino@usda.gov
Trumbull County: 330-637-2046
Portage County: 330-235-6809

Mandy Orahood - Ohio Farm Bureau Federation, Organization Director - Ashtabula, Geauga, Lake, & Trumbull Counties
aorahood@ofbf.org 
Office: 440-426-2195, Direct: 440-426-2194, Cell 440-812-6709

Gail Prunty – Geauga Soil and Water Conservation District, Education/Communication Specialist
gprunty@geauga.oh.gov
440-834-1122


Natalie Gertz Young- Conservation Educator, Lake County Soil & Water Conservation District
ngertz-young@lakecountyohio.gov
440-350-2730  ext 2033

Suzanne Westlake, District Technician, Ashtabula County Soil & Water Conservation District
ashtabulaswcd@gmail.com
440-576-4946

Lynn Vogel, Stormwater Education, Portage Soil & Water Conservation District
Lvogel@portageswcd.org
330-235-6815

USDA Natural Resources Conservation Service
Ashtabula, Geauga, and Lake Counties: 440-437-5880
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